
DRAFT 2024 
Planning Board 

Meeting Schedule 
MEETING DATE SUBMISSION DEADLINE* 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 
Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Wednesday, January 17, 2024 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024 
Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
Wednesday, July 3, 2024 Wednesday, June 12, 2024 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024 
Wednesday, September 4, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024 
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024 

* Please note submissions are due by noon (12:00pm)

If a second meeting date is needed in any month, attempts will be made to hold the 
second meeting on the 4th Wednesday of the month in the Town Hall Council 
Chambers. 


